1607 W. Chanute Road
Peoria, IL 61615
1 309 693-8600
TRIED.  TRUE.  GUARANTEED.
SPECS
DB-R
WHEN IT COMES TO DUST,

For ease of installation on conveyors
Durable construction
Also covered under full 3-year warranty
Revision Date: 11/2015
> For 17”: 75 mesh (200 micron)
> All other sizes: 30 mesh (595 micron)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NOZZLE
COUNT
WATER
FLOW
(70 PSI)
Hookup
(NPT Male
Thread)
DUSTBOSS-R-17 17" DB-R 30
2.34 gpm
(8.87 lpm)
3/4"
DUSTBOSS-R-23.5 23.5" DB-R 18
9.52 gpm
(36.02 lpm)
1"
DUSTBOSS-R-26 26" DB-R 30
15.86 gpm
(60.04 lpm)
1"
DUSTBOSS-R-30 30" DB-R 30
15.86 gpm
(60.04 lpm)
1"
DUSTBOSS-R-42 42" DB-R 30
15.86 gpm
(60.04 lpm)
1"
DUSTBOSS-R-48 48" DB-R 30
15.86 gpm
(60.04 lpm)
1"
DUSTBOSS-R-54 54" DB-R 30
15.86 gpm
(60.04 lpm)
1"
DUSTBOSS-R-72 72" DB-R 38
20.09 gpm
(76.05 lpm)
1.5"
DUSTBOSS-R-100 100" DB-R 82
43.35 gpm
(164.1 lpm)
1.5"